Section
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool

Category

Open Merino Rams

Open Merino Rams

Open Merino Rams

Open Merino Rams

Open Merino Rams

Open Merino Rams

Open Merino Rams

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Open Merino Ewe/Wether

Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)
Flock Classes -Hogget

Flock Classes -Hogget

Flock Classes -Hogget

Flock Classes -Hogget

Flock Classes -Hogget

Flock Classes -Hogget

Flock Classes -Hogget

Merino Lambs

Merino Lambs

Merino Lambs

Merino Lambs

Merino Lambs

Merino Lambs

Merino Lambs

Class Number
LWo001
LWo001
LWo001
LW002
LW003
LW003
LW006
LWO007
LW007
LWO007
LW008
LW008
LW008
LW009
LW009
LWO010
Lwo11
LW012
LW012
LW012
LW013
LW013
LW013
Lwo14
Lwo14
Lwo14
LWO015
LWO015
LWO015
LWO016
LWO016
LWO016
Lwo17
LW018
LW018
LW018
LW019
LW019
LW019
LWo20
Lwo021
Lwo021
Lwo021
LWo022
LWo022
LW022
Lwo23

Class Name

Extra Superfine Ram Fleece

Extra Superfine Ram Fleece

Extra Superfine Ram Fleece

Superfine Ram Fleece

Fine Ram Fleece

Fine Ram Fleece

CHAMPION MERINO RAMS FLEECE

Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece

Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece

Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece

Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece

Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece

Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece

Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece

Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece

Strong Ewe or Wether Fleece

CHAMPION MERINO EWE / WETHER FLEECE
Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Strong Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Strong Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Strong Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged
Prem Shorn Fleece 60-80 - Any Quality

Prem Shorn Fleece 60-80 - Any Quality

Prem Shorn Fleece 60-80 - Any Quality

CHAMPION MERINO EWE/WETHER FLEECE

Hogget Fleece Fine First Shearing

Hogget Fleece Fine First Shearing

Hogget Fleece Fine First Shearing

Hogget Fleece Medium First Shearing

Hogget Fleece Medium First Shearing

Hogget Fleece Medium First Shearing

CHAMPION HOGGET FLEECE

Merino Lambs - Combing Length 40-60mm

Merino Lambs - Combing Length 40-60mm

Merino Lambs - Combing Length 40-60mm

Merino Lambs - Carding Length - Under 40mm

Merino Lambs - Carding Length - Under 40mm

Merino Lambs - Carding Length - Under 40mm
CHAMPION MERINO LAMBS FLEECE

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1
2

CHAMPION

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st
CHAMPION

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd
CHAMPION

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd
CHAMPION

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd
CHAMPION

Exhibitor
Windradeen
Geoff Robyn
Geoff Robyn
Geoff Robyn
Windradeen
Warren
Windradeen
Geoff Robyn
Geoff Robyn
Geoff Robyn
S&D

P&K
Tiffany
S&D

P&K

P&K

Geoff Robyn
Windradeen
Daniel
Warren
Windradeen
Daniel
Daniel
Warren
S&D

S&D

S&D

P&K

Robin

S&D

P&K
Healey
Windradeen
Windradeen
Daniel
Robin

S&D

Robin
Daniel
Windradeen
P&K

P&K

P&K

S&D
Daniel
Daniel
P&K

Pastoral
Rayner
Rayner
Rayner
Pastoral
Williams
Pastoral
Rayner
Rayner
Rayner
Seaman
Moore
Bestwick
Seaman
Moore
Moore
Rayner
Pastoral
Hines
Williams
Pastoral
Hines
Hines
Williams
Seaman
Seaman
Seaman
Moore
Keates
Seaman
Moore
Boys
Pastoral
Pastoral
Hines
Keates
Seaman
Keates
Hines
Pastoral
Moore
Moore
Moore
Seaman
Hines
Hines
Moore
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12
11
14
18
19
24
28
90
89
31
30
91
32
33
87
18
37
36
92
41
93
39
37
42

48
46
47
42
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Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool

Zegna Class
Zegna Class
Zegna Class
Zegna Class
Zegna Class
Commercial Value
Commercial Value
Commercial Value
Commercial Value
Commercial Value
Commercial Value

Australasian Breeds
Australasian Breeds
Australasian Breeds
Australasian Breeds
Australasian Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
British Breeds
Spinning Wool
Spinning Wool
Spinning Wool

LW024
LW024
LW025
LW025
LW025
LW026
LW026
LW026
LW027
LW027
LW027
Lwo28
LWo029
LWo30
LWo31
LWo032
LWO033
LWO033
LW034
LW034
LW035
LW036
LW036
LW037
LW037
LW040
LW040
LW040
LW041
LW041
LW042
LW042
LW042
LW044
LW044
LW045
LW045
LW046
LW047
LW049
LW049

Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Open,
Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Open,

Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Unhoused & Unrugged,
Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Unhoused & Unrugged,
Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Unhoused & Unrugged,

THREE IDENTICAL MERINO FLEECES - ANY QUALITY

THREE IDENTICAL MERINO FLEECES - ANY QUALITY

THREE IDENTICAL MERINO FLEECES - ANY QUALITY

Skirted Fleece, Any Breed or Sex, Judged on Commercial Value
Skirted Fleece, Any Breed or Sex, Judged on Commercial Value
Skirted Fleece, Any Breed or Sex, Judged on Commercial Value
CHAMPION MERINO FLEECE

GRAND CHAMPION MERINO FLEECE

MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR IN MERINO WOOL SECTION
MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR IN CROSSBRED SECTION
MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR IN WOOL SECTION
Corridale Rams Fleece

Corridale Rams Fleece

Corridale Ewes Fleece

Corridale Ewes Fleece

CHAMPION CORRIDALE EWE OR WETHER FLEECE
Longwool Rams Fleece

Longwool Rams Fleece

Longwool Ewes Fleece

Longwool Ewes Fleece

Longwool XB Fine Fleece

Longwool XB Fine Fleece

Longwool XB Fine Fleece

Longwool XB Medium Fleece

Longwool XB Medium Fleece

Longwool XB Strong Fleece

Longwool XB Strong Fleece

Longwool XB Strong Fleece

Crossbred Lambs 2kg Fine Fleece

Crossbred Lambs 2kg Fine Fleece

Crossbred Lambs 2kg Strong Fleece

Crossbred Lambs 2kg Strong Fleece

CHAMPION BRITISH BREED FLEECE

Fleece of fine wool most suitable for spinning - 58s and above
Fleece of rug wool most suitable for spinning - 48s and above
Fleece of rug wool most suitable for spinning - 48s and above

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
CHAMPION
GRAND CHAMPION
MOST SUCCESSFUL
MOST SUCCESSFUL
MOST SUCCESSFUL
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
CHAMPION
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
CHAMPION
1st
1st
2nd

Windradeen
Geoff Robyn
Windradeen
James &Richard
Brenden
Rms

S&D

S&D
Windradeen
James &Richard
Ganguddy
Windradeen
Windradeen
S&D
Brenden
S&D

B&M

Rick

B&M

Rick

B&M
Brenden
Brenden
Brenden
Brenden
Rick

Rick

James & Richard
Brenden
Rick

Rick
Brenden
Brenden
Henry

Robin
Brenden
Brenden
Rick

S&D
Brenden
Brenden

Pastoral
Rayner
Pastoral
Hunt
Cole
Kimberley
Seaman
Seaman
Pastoral
Hunt
Pastoral
Pastoral
Pastoral
Seaman
Cole
Seaman
Carroll
Hoolihan
Carroll
Hoolihan
Carroll
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole
Hoolihan
Hoolihan
Hunt
Cole
Hoolihan
Hoolihan
Cole
Cole
Hines
Keates
Cole
Cole
Hoolihan
Seaman
Cole
Cole

50

57
56
52
59
60
61
65
66

12
12
85
51
45

67

68

70
69
71
72
100
73
74
101
102
78
76
77
79
104
80
81
103
105
82
83



