Section	Category	Class Number	Class Name	Rank	Exhibitor	E	Exhibit Number
Wool	Open Merino Rams	LW001	Extra Superfine Ram Fleece	1st	Windradeen	Pastoral	1
Wool	Open Merino Rams	LW001	Extra Superfine Ram Fleece	2nd	Geoff Robyn	Rayner	2
Wool	Open Merino Rams	LW001	Extra Superfine Ram Fleece	3rd	Geoff Robyn	Rayner	3
Wool	Open Merino Rams	LW002	Superfine Ram Fleece	1st	Geoff Robyn	Rayner	1
Wool	Open Merino Rams	LW003	Fine Ram Fleece	1	Windradeen	Pastoral	3
Wool	Open Merino Rams	LW003	Fine Ram Fleece	2	Warren	Williams	2
Wool	Open Merino Rams	LW006	CHAMPION MERINO RAMS FLEECE	CHAMPION	Windradeen	Pastoral	1
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW007	Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece	1st	Geoff Robyn	Rayner	7
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW007	Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece	2nd	Geoff Robyn	Rayner	8
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW007	Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece	3rd	Geoff Robyn	Rayner	9
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW008	Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece	1st	S & D	Seaman	85
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW008	Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece	2nd	P & K	Moore	7
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW008	Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece	3rd	Tiffany	Bestwick	84
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW009	Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece	1st	S & D	Seaman	86
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW009	Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece	2nd	P & K	Moore	8
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW010	Strong Ewe or Wether Fleece	1st	P & K	Moore	9
Wool	Open Merino Ewe/Wether	LW011	CHAMPION MERINO EWE / WETHER FLEECE	CHAMPION	Geoff Robyn	Rayner	7
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW012	Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	1st	Windradeen	Pastoral	12
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW012	Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	2nd	Daniel	Hines	11
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW012	Superfine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	3rd	Warren	Williams	14
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW013	Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	1st	Windradeen	Pastoral	18
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW013	Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	2nd	Daniel	Hines	19
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW013	Fine Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	3rd	Daniel	Hines	24
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW014	Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	1st	Warren	Williams	28
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW014	Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	2nd	S & D	Seaman	90
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW014	Medium Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	3rd	S & D	Seaman	89
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW015	Strong Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	1st	S & D	Seaman	31
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW015	Strong Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	2nd	P & K	Moore	30
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW015	Strong Ewe or Wether Fleece - Unhoused or Unrugged	3rd	Robin	Keates	91
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW016	Prem Shorn Fleece 60-80 - Any Quality	1st	S & D	Seaman	32
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW016	Prem Shorn Fleece 60-80 - Any Quality	2nd	P & K	Moore	33
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW016	Prem Shorn Fleece 60-80 - Any Quality	3rd	Healey	Boys	87
Wool	Flock Clases- Merino (Unhoused & Unrugged)	LW017	CHAMPION MERINO EWE/WETHER FLEECE	CHAMPION	Windradeen	Pastoral	18
Wool	Flock Classes - Hogget	LW018	Hogget Fleece Fine First Shearing	1st	Windradeen	Pastoral	37
Wool	Flock Classes - Hogget	LW018	Hogget Fleece Fine First Shearing	2nd	Daniel	Hines	36
Wool	Flock Classes - Hogget	LW018	Hogget Fleece Fine First Shearing	3rd	Robin	Keates	92
Wool	Flock Classes - Hogget	LW019	Hogget Fleece Medium First Shearing	1st	S & D	Seaman	41
Wool	Flock Classes - Hogget	LW019	Hogget Fleece Medium First Shearing	2nd	Robin	Keates	93
Wool	Flock Classes - Hogget	LW019	Hogget Fleece Medium First Shearing	3rd	Daniel	Hines	39
Wool	Flock Classes - Hogget	LW020	CHAMPION HOGGET FLEECE	CHAMPION	Windradeen	Pastoral	37
Wool	Merino Lambs	LW021	Merino Lambs - Combing Length 40-60mm	1st	P & K	Moore	42
Wool	Merino Lambs	LW021	Merino Lambs - Combing Length 40-60mm	2nd	P & K	Moore	4
Wool	Merino Lambs	LW021	Merino Lambs - Combing Length 40-60mm	3rd	P & K	Moore	5
Wool	Merino Lambs	LW022	Merino Lambs - Carding Length - Under 40mm	1st	S&D	Seaman	48
Wool	Merino Lambs	LW022	Merino Lambs - Carding Length - Under 40mm	2nd	Daniel	Hines	46
Wool	Merino Lambs	LW022	Merino Lambs - Carding Length - Under 40mm	3rd	Daniel	Hines	47
Wool	Merino Lambs	LW023	CHAMPION MERINO LAMBS FLEECE	CHAMPION	P & K	Moore	42

Wool	Zegna Class	LW024	Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Open,	1st	Windradeen	Pastoral	50
Wool	Zegna Class	LW024	Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Open,	2nd	Geoff Robyn	Rayner	2
Wool	Zegna Class	LW025	Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Unhoused & Unrugged,	1st	Windradeen	Pastoral	57
Wool	Zegna Class	LW025	Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Unhoused & Unrugged,	2nd	James & Richard	Hunt	56
Wool	Zegna Class	LW025	Best Extra Superfine Fleece 74's and Above - Unhoused & Unrugged,	3rd	Brenden	Cole	52
Wool	Commercial Value	LW026	THREE IDENTICAL MERINO FLEECES - ANY QUALITY	1st	Rms	Kimberley	59
Wool	Commercial Value	LW026	THREE IDENTICAL MERINO FLEECES - ANY QUALITY	2nd	S&D	Seaman	60
Wool	Commercial Value	LW026	THREE IDENTICAL MERINO FLEECES - ANY QUALITY	3rd	S&D	Seaman	61
Wool	Commercial Value	LW027	Skirted Fleece, Any Breed or Sex, Judged on Commercial Value	1st	Windradeen	Pastoral	65
Wool	Commercial Value	LW027	Skirted Fleece, Any Breed or Sex, Judged on Commercial Value	2nd	James & Richard	Hunt	66
Wool	Commercial Value	LW027	Skirted Fleece, Any Breed or Sex, Judged on Commercial Value	3rd	Ganguddy	Pastoral	5
Wool		LW028	CHAMPION MERINO FLEECE	CHAMPION	Windradeen	Pastoral	12
Wool		LW029	GRAND CHAMPION MERINO FLEECE	GRAND CHAMPION	Windradeen	Pastoral	12
Wool		LW030	MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR IN MERINO WOOL SECTION	MOST SUCCESSFUL	S & D	Seaman	85
Wool		LW031	MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR IN CROSSBRED SECTION	MOST SUCCESSFUL	Brenden	Cole	51
Wool		LW032	MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR IN WOOL SECTION	MOST SUCCESSFUL	S & D	Seaman	45
Wool	Australasian Breeds	LW033	Corridale Rams Fleece	1st	B & M	Carroll	4
Wool	Australasian Breeds	LW033	Corridale Rams Fleece	2nd	Rick	Hoolihan	67
Wool	Australasian Breeds	LW034	Corridale Ewes Fleece	1st	B & M	Carroll	5
Wool	Australasian Breeds	LW034	Corridale Ewes Fleece	2nd	Rick	Hoolihan	68
Wool	Australasian Breeds	LW035	CHAMPION CORRIDALE EWE OR WETHER FLEECE	CHAMPION	B & M	Carroll	5
Wool	British Breeds	LW036	Longwool Rams Fleece	1st	Brenden	Cole	70
Wool	British Breeds	LW036	Longwool Rams Fleece	2nd	Brenden	Cole	69
Wool	British Breeds	LW037	Longwool Ewes Fleece	1st	Brenden	Cole	71
Wool	British Breeds	LW037	Longwool Ewes Fleece	2nd	Brenden	Cole	72
Wool	British Breeds	LW040	Longwool XB Fine Fleece	1st	Rick	Hoolihan	100
Wool	British Breeds	LW040	Longwool XB Fine Fleece	2nd	Rick	Hoolihan	73
Wool	British Breeds	LW040	Longwool XB Fine Fleece	3rd	James & Richard	Hunt	74
Wool	British Breeds	LW041	Longwool XB Medium Fleece	1st	Brenden	Cole	101
Wool	British Breeds	LW041	Longwool XB Medium Fleece	2nd	Rick	Hoolihan	102
Wool	British Breeds	LW042	Longwool XB Strong Fleece	1st	Rick	Hoolihan	78
Wool	British Breeds	LW042	Longwool XB Strong Fleece	2nd	Brenden	Cole	76
Wool	British Breeds	LW042	Longwool XB Strong Fleece	3rd	Brenden	Cole	77
Wool	British Breeds	LW044	Crossbred Lambs 2kg Fine Fleece	1st	Henry	Hines	79
Wool	British Breeds	LW044	Crossbred Lambs 2kg Fine Fleece	2nd	Robin	Keates	104
Wool	British Breeds	LW045	Crossbred Lambs 2kg Strong Fleece	1st	Brenden	Cole	80
Wool	British Breeds	LW045	Crossbred Lambs 2kg Strong Fleece	2nd	Brenden	Cole	81
Wool	British Breeds	LW046	CHAMPION BRITISH BREED FLEECE	CHAMPION	Rick	Hoolihan	103
Wool	Spinning Wool	LW047	Fleece of fine wool most suitable for spinning - 58s and above	1st	S&D	Seaman	105
Wool	Spinning Wool	LW049	Fleece of rug wool most suitable for spinning - 48s and above	1st	Brenden	Cole	82
Wool	Spinning Wool	LW049	Fleece of rug wool most suitable for spinning - 48s and above	2nd	Brenden	Cole	83